
1 野  呂  柚  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都看護大学FSC 4 46.33 20.28 26.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.78 0.90-3 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 -2 0 0 1

5 2F 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 0 1

8 2F+2T<+1A+SEQ < 4.33 X -0.36 3.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2S+2Lo< < 2.93 X -0.27 2.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

22.34 20.28

Composition 2.67 3.173.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.173.25 2.75 3.50 3.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.25 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

26.05

2 久  米  紅  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都ノートルダム女大 3 45.67 17.87 27.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 1 0 1

2 2Loq+1Lo q 2.20 -0.34 1.86-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 -0.06 3.540 0 -1 -1 1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

5 2F< < 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 -1 1 1

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 1

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 0 -1 -2 -1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 1 0

18.68 17.87

Composition 2.67 3.583.50 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.333.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.25 2.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

27.80
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3 松  原      央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 5 44.17 18.57 25.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 2Fq+1T+1A+SEQ q 3.30 -0.24 3.06-2 0 -2 -2 0

7 2Lo+1Eu+1S* * 2.42 X 0.00 2.42-1 0 0 0 0

8 FCSpB 1.60 -0.05 1.55-1 -1 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 1 1 1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 1

19.17 18.57

Composition 2.67 3.172.75 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.002.75 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

25.60

4 中  村  茜  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 2 42.47 16.01 26.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 -1 0

2 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.72 0.72-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 -1 1 0 1

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.40 1.30-2 -2 -3 -3 -1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0 0 2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 0 1

8 1S 0.44 X -0.07 0.37-2 -2 0 -2 -1

9 1Lz 0.66 X -0.02 0.64-1 -1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 0 1 1

16.54 16.01

Composition 2.67 3.333.25 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.253.25 2.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

26.46

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ａ級成年競技 女子

第71回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

2024年3月30日
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5 秋  野  有  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 1 38.93 13.83 25.60 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 0 1

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 0 1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 -1 1 1 1

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -2 0 0 1

8 1F!+1T ! 0.99 X -0.05 0.94-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 1A F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

14.26 13.83

Composition 2.67 3.253.00 2.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.173.25 2.25 3.75 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.173.25 2.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

25.60

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ａ級成年競技 女子

第71回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）
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